
 
 
SCI Chaplain Associates – July 2024 

      

Alworth Grace (651) 212-0048 alworth.g@gmail.com Paducah KY 

Baldridge Kempton 270-996-3136 kbaldridge36@aol.com Paducah KY 

Brunson Christine (512) 913-2250 christine.e.brunson@gmail.com Austin TX 

Bundren Marshal 219-201-2273 mwbnwiba2@gmail.com Gary IN 

Burson Diane 281-974-7102 chaplaindburson@gmail.com Houston TX 

Coscarelli Bill  270-564-0488 coscarel@siu.edu Paducah KY 

Davis Geoffrey 985-317-4511 davidgeoffrey75@icloud.com Abita Springs LA 

Fritschner John 502-548-1528 frjohn@adventky.org Lousiville KY 

Geisler Jay 412-414-3337 pittsburghpriest@gmail.com E. Pittsburgh PA 

Godfrey Sam  662-292-2227 sambgodfrey@hotmail.com Vicksburg MS 

Guilfoyle David 812-614-1181 daveguilly@gmail.com Metamora IN 

Hartman Leslie 251-463-5657 Leslie.Hartman@tpwd.texas.gov Palacios TX 

Hughes Dallas 713-438-3052 dallashughes79@gmail.com Baytown TX 

Kingsley Timothy 612-810-3647 timk@ourcathedral.org Minniapolis MN 

Klein Craig 660-619-1709 deaconcraig54@gmail.com Gallipolis OH 

Lewis Laura Tabor 985-860-2300 laura@towworks.com Houma LA 

Manthey Joy 504-982-2728 riverboatjoy@gmail.com New Orleans LA 

Master George 215-370-7877 revgm@me.com Media PA 

Morse Marsha 206-290-1508 mmorsecaptain@gmail.com Vashon WA 

Reed Anne 513-544-5348 Dcnareed@gmail.com Cincinnati OH 

Rice Winston 504-450-7709 rice@ricellc.com Covington LA 

Roessler Tami 210-305-3345 tramr4@icloud.com Vicksburg MS 

Rose Jr. Ken 859-492-3809 revkenrosejr@gmail.com New Albany IN 

Sherrill Karen 513-580-2066 kefsherrill@gmail.com Whitestone NY 

Shirk David 5626-(270) 210  dshirk@seamenschurch.org Paducah KY 

Simpson Nancy (281) 745-1921 revchap247@gmail.com Baytown TX 

Shirley Sarah 702-521-7220 sarahshirley@gmail.com Waynesburg PA 

Siger Jonathan 832-318-3988 jsiger@gmail.com Spring TX 

Smithmier John Ray 270-853-7433 smithmierj@bellsouth.net Paducah KY 



 
 

Sommer Sue 847-894-5610 suelsommer@aol.com Duluth MN 

Stiernberg Charlie 713-204-1205 cstiernberg@gmail.com Houston TX 

Trosclair Brandi 985-209-2092 brandi@greenmarine.com Thibodaux LA 

Uhlik Charles 270-709-2235 revcu91@gmail.com Paducah KY 

Whitaker Howard 423-400-6304 hwhitaker@howardwhitaker.net Scottsboro AL 

Williams Marvin 516-815-7833 pastormswilliams@gmail.com Garden City NY 


